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HB1444010 Ballon golv
Product family

Date
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Dimensional drawing
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Description

HB1444010107 
Black/Opal glass

BALLON FLOOR

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

HB1444
Floor lamp
Metal
2,0 m
Yes
230V
G9
5W

IP20
1366
220
No

Item no.
Category
Material
Cord length
Dimmable function
Voltage
Socket
Wattage max
Classification
IP Class
Height mm
Ø mm
Light source included


